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Kids Sizes Adults Sizes All Sizes

$37.00 $39.50

$39.00 $41.50

$46.00 $48.50

$47.00 $49.00

$35.00 $37.50

$28.00 $30.00

$32.00 $34.00

$36.00 $38.00

$25.00 $27.00

$55.00

$52.50

$57.50

$16.50

$15.00

$18.00

$70.00

$16.50

Price list effective July 2024

Knitted Beanie

Trading Hours: Monday - Friday 8am to 4.30pm

Bottle Summer Dress

Bottle Winter Skirt

Bottle Winter Pinafore

Bucket Hat/Slouch Hat

Bottle Polar Fleece Scarf

* Please note that if you are needing a fitting for uniforms an appointment can be made through our

website. During peak times those with an appointment will be given priority over walk in customers.

Alternatively if you know what you are needing, an online shop is also available through our website.

St Joseph's Primary School Quarry Hill
Uniform Pricelist

Bottle School Bag

Navy Everyday Pants

Navy Everyday Shorts

Navy Microfibre Sports Pants

Navy Microfibre Sports Shorts

Navy & Bottle Short Sleeve Polo

Navy & Bottle Long Sleeve Polo

Navy & Bottle Rugby Top

Navy & Gold Microfibre Jacket

Navy Fleecy Sports Pants

Garment

Bottle Library Bag


