

2/1 Whip Court Long Gully Vic 3550 info@centavicclothing.com.au
P. 03 5441 7555

www.centavicclothing.com.au

## St Joseph's Primary School Quarry Hill

## **Uniform Pricelist**

Garment	Kids Sizes	Adults Sizes	All Sizes	
Navy & Bottle Short Sleeve Polo	\$37.00	\$39.50		
Navy & Bottle Long Sleeve Polo	\$39.00	\$41.50		
Navy & Bottle Rugby Top	\$46.00	\$48.50		
Navy & Gold Microfibre Jacket	\$47.00	\$49.00		
Navy Everyday Pants	\$35.00	\$37.50		
Navy Everyday Shorts	\$28.00	\$30.00		
Navy Fleecy Sports Pants	\$32.00	\$34.00		
Navy Microfibre Sports Pants	\$36.00	\$38.00		
Navy Microfibre Sports Shorts	\$25.00	\$27.00		
Bottle Summer Dress			\$55.00	
Bottle Winter Skirt			\$52.50	
Bottle Winter Pinafore			\$57.50	
Bucket Hat/Slouch Hat			\$16.50	
Knitted Beanie			\$15.00	
Bottle Polar Fleece Scarf			\$18.00	
Bottle School Bag			\$70.00	
Bottle Library Bag			\$16.50	

Trading Hours: Monday - Friday 8am to 4.30pm

**Price list effective July 2024** 

<sup>\*</sup> Please note that if you are needing a fitting for uniforms an appointment can be made through our website. During peak times those with an appointment will be given priority over walk in customers. Alternatively if you know what you are needing, an online shop is also available through our website.